
LOTS 2, 3 & 6 BLOCK 7 GOLF MANOR

402-598, 570-266, 638-302, 860-2

HUNTLEE INVESTMENTS INC
1288 SW RIVERSIDE AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

33-3S-17-06795-000

0700 MISC IMPROVED
07

33317.140 1.00/

314 SE TIM ST, LAKE CITY
04/27/2022 MLU

12/19/2016 DF 0.76 13,441 0 0 13,441

STANDARD
2

0
8,280
13,441
21,721

0
21,721

0
21,721
21,721

0

21,721

0864/1363 8/19/1998 WD Q I 01 19,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA PREMIUM FINA

HUNTLEE INVESTMENTS

0638/0302 11/30/1987 WD Q I 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHOCK BETTY A ETAL

COLUMBIA PREMIUM
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XFOB:2:1: PARKWAY MH

BLDG:2:1: PARKWAY MH

XFOB:1:1: VINDALE MH

SALE:1:1: IS MH STILL HERE/ FEILD CHECK

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 780

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2023 2022 100 500

8,280

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 RSF/MH125.00 265.00 33,188.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.54 0.75 0.41 13,441


